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Ranking

School name

University of Chicago (Booth)

Northwestern University (Kellogg)

University of Pennsylvania (Wharton)
Columbia University

University of Michigan-Ann Arbor (Ross)
Duke University (Fuqua)

University of California-Berkeley (Haas)
University of California-Los Angeles (Anderson)
New York University (Stern)

Massachusetts Institute of Technology (Sloan)
Cornell University (Johnson)

University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill (Kenan-Flagler)
Santa Clara University (Leavey)

Marquette University

University of Virginia (Darden)

St. Joseph's University (Haub)

Seattle University (Albers)

Emory University (Goizueta)

University of Notre Dame (Mendoza)
University of Southern California (Marshall)
Xavier University (Williams)

Yale University

Loyola University Chicago (Quinlan)

Southern Methodist University (Cox)
University of Washington (Foster)

Loyola Marymount University

University of Texas-Austin (McCombs)

Washington University in St. Louis (Olin)
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2020

Overall Business School Program Data

Chicago, IL
Evanston, IL
Philadelphia, PA
New York, NY
Ann Arbor, Ml
Durham, NC
Berkeley, CA
Los Angeles, CA
New York, NY
Cambridge, MA
Ithaca, NY
Chapel Hill, NC
Santa Clara, CA
Milwaukee, WI
Charlottesville, VA
Philadelphia, PA
Seattle, WA
Atlanta, GA
Notre Dame, IN
Los Angeles, CA
Cincinnati, OH
New Haven, CT
Chicago, IL
Dallas, TX
Seattle, WA

Los Angeles, CA
Austin, TX

St. Louis, MO

Tuition

$189,000 total program
$104,076
$205,200 total program
N/A
$168,000 total program
$142,400 total program
$190,550 total program
$81,120
$194,876 total program
N/A
$182,708 total program
N/A
$103,335 total program
$74,000 total program
$133,100 total program
N/A
$99,000 total program
$45,000
$129,000 total program
$116,728 total program
$61,282 total program
$89,900
$92,064 total program
$116,150 total program
$108,000 total program
$97,000 total program
$123,000 total program

$132,000 total program

Enroliment

183
514
458
N/A
228
141
142
283
238
N/A
130
46
36
30
266
120
45
134
146
178
17
134
35
128
140
43
125

141

Average
GMAT

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
467
N/A
N/A
610
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



