

美國最佳商學學院排名

2020

行政工商管理Executive MBA 排名_2020

Ranking		Overall	Business School Prog	ram Data	
Rank	School name	State	Tuition	Enrollment	Average GMAT
1	University of Chicago (Booth)	Chicago, IL	\$189,000 total program	183	N/A
2	Northwestern University (Kellogg)	Evanston, IL	\$104,076	514	N/A
3	University of Pennsylvania (Wharton)	Philadelphia, PA	\$205,200 total program	458	N/A
4	Columbia University	New York, NY	N/A	N/A	N/A
5	University of Michigan-Ann Arbor (Ross)	Ann Arbor, MI	\$168,000 total program	228	N/A
6	Duke University (Fuqua)	Durham, NC	\$142,400 total program	141	N/A
7	University of California-Berkeley (Haas)	Berkeley, CA	\$190,550 total program	142	N/A
8	University of California-Los Angeles (Anderson)	Los Angeles, CA	\$81,120	283	N/A
9	New York University (Stern)	New York, NY	\$194,876 total program	238	N/A
10	Massachusetts Institute of Technology (Sloan)	Cambridge, MA	N/A	N/A	N/A
11	Cornell University (Johnson)	Ithaca, NY	\$182,708 total program	130	N/A
12	University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill (Kenan-Flagler)	Chapel Hill, NC	N/A	46	N/A
13	Santa Clara University (Leavey)	Santa Clara, CA	\$103,335 total program	36	467
14	Marquette University	Milwaukee, WI	\$74,000 total program	30	N/A
14	University of Virginia (Darden)	Charlottesville, VA	\$133,100 total program	266	N/A
16	St. Joseph's University (Haub)	Philadelphia, PA	N/A	120	610
17	Seattle University (Albers)	Seattle, WA	\$99,000 total program	45	N/A
18	Emory University (Goizueta)	Atlanta, GA	\$45,000	134	N/A
18	University of Notre Dame (Mendoza)	Notre Dame, IN	\$129,000 total program	146	N/A
20	University of Southern California (Marshall)	Los Angeles, CA	\$116,728 total program	178	N/A
20	Xavier University (Williams)	Cincinnati, OH	\$61,282 total program	17	N/A
20	Yale University	New Haven, CT	\$89,900	134	N/A
23	Loyola University Chicago (Quinlan)	Chicago, IL	\$92,064 total program	35	N/A
23	Southern Methodist University (Cox)	Dallas, TX	\$116,150 total program	128	N/A
23	University of Washington (Foster)	Seattle, WA	\$108,000 total program	140	N/A
26	Loyola Marymount University	Los Angeles, CA	\$97,000 total program	43	N/A
26	University of Texas-Austin (McCombs)	Austin, TX	\$123,000 total program	125	N/A
26	Washington University in St. Louis (Olin)	St. Louis, MO	\$132,000 total program	141	N/A